
Company Contact Name Street Address City State/Territory Phone Email Address
ESI Ergonomic Solutons Lee Mauney 4030 E. Quenton Dr. Suite 101 Mesa Arizona 936-870-5826 lmauney@esiergo.com
ergoCentric Seating Systems Mark Blake 23404 Hedlund Ave Mountlake Terrace Washington 206.396.4210 mark.blake@ergocentric.com
ESI Ergonomic Solutions Lee Mauney 4030 E. Quenton Drive, Ste 101 Mesa Arizona 936-870-5826 lmauney@esiergo.com
Varidesk, LLV Rob McGilvrey 1221 S. Beltline Rd Suite 500 Coppell Texas 9725284958 rob.mcgilvrey@varidesk.com
Magid Glove & Safety Mfg. Co. Ian Quan 1300 Naperville Drive Romeoville Illinois 773-289-1382 ianquan@magidglove.com
Source Management Source Management 509 Olive Way Suite 400 Seattle Washington 206-373-9500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Prime Vendor Bid Clerk 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington North Carolina 8007469554 ranju@prime-vendor.com
Bidnet Kurt Pitzter 15 british american blvd latham New York 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com
Viggi Corp Chrystal Schenker 2144 Brighton Henrietta Town Line Rd Henrietta New York 585-319-5319 chrystal@viggikids.com
Mercer Technologies Firm Garrett Mercer 1501 E.15th Ave #115 Gary Indiana 2198859811 mercertechnologiesfirm@gmail.com
Prime Vendor Inc Kim Jones 4622 Cedar Avenue, N/A Wilmington, NC North Carolina 8007469554 bids1@prime-vendor.com
D Mullis Insurance Ddd mullis 1234 Mullis Ln Houston Texas 2078493266 dmullisinsurance@gmail.com
Mercer Technologies Firm Garrett Mercer 1501 E.15th Ave #115 Gary Indiana 2198859811 mercertechnologiesfirm@gmail.com
Onvia, Inc. Source Management 509 Olive Way, 4th Floor Seattle Washington 2063739500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Trendway Matt HInueber 13467 Quincy Holland Michigan 616-399-3900 mhinueber@trendway.com

Commercial Concepts & Furnishings Kristi Napier 3622 Noland Ct Independence Missouri 816-254-7400 knapier@ccfurn.com
Unify Health Services, LLC Kelly Porter 2970, Hartley Road, Suite 301 Jacksonville Florida 9046297323 kellyp@unifyhs.com
D Mullis Insurance Ddd mullis 1234 Mullis Ln Houston Texas 2078493266 dmullisinsurance@gmail.com
The Automation Group dba 
ERGOdynamics Garren Friedemann 4678 Isabelle Street Eugene Oregon 547-359-3755 garrenf@tag-inc.us
Mercer Technologies Firm Garrett Mercer 1501 E.15th Ave #115 Gary Indiana 2198859811 mercertechnologiesfirm@gmail.com
Office Depot David McGinnis 200 Corporate Center Drive Coraopolis Pennsylvania 8773539100 David.mcginnis@officedepot.com
Monhar Construction, Inc Damon Harper 9821 Business Park Drive Sacramento California (800) 321-2424 harperdamon@ymail.com
Bidnet Nancy 15 British American Boulevard Latham New York 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com
Ergonomic Technologies Corp. Christer Olsson 118 Hampton Blvd Massapequa New York 516-682-8558 colsson@ergoworld.com
PCMG Ben Johnson 13755 Sunrise Valley Drive, Suite 750 Herndon Virginia 505-318-3117 ben.johnson@pcm.com
BidPrime Clifton Hayes 1301 S IH 35 Austin Texas 8888085356 chayes@bidprime.com
B&H Office Solutions Alan Norris 120 Sam Bass Ridge Rd Southlake Texas 817-528-3021 alan@bhofficesolutions.com
VERSA PRODUCTS, INC. RYAN ROACH 14105 S. AVALON BLVD. Los Angeles Texas 4242442147 ryan.roach@versaproducts.com
Netsync Network Solutions Susan Richardson 2500 West Loop South, Ste. 410 Houston Texas 281-605-9998 srichardson@netsyncnetwork.com
Commercial Design Services Justin Becker 5805 Barry Rd Tampa Florida 7272627004 jbecker@cdstampa.com
Shay Enterprise Tamara Shay NA NA Tennessee 555-555-5555 tshayenterprise@gmail.com
IMS Jennifer NA NA Tennessee 555-555-5555 jvernale@imsinfo.com
m-erg Ariana Ince NA NA Tennessee 555-555-5555 ariana@m-erg.com
TShayEnterprise Tamara Shay 1789 Tavern Ln, N/A Tacoma Washington 2539856691 tshayenterprise@gmail.com
HERSErvices Diane Hale 820 S. Valley View Blvd Las Vegas Nevada 702897-4906 x3 dhale@herservices.com

Commercial Concepts & Furnishings Kristi Napier NA NA Tennessee 555-555-5555 knapier@ccfurn.com
Onvia Source Management 509 Olive Way, 4th Floor Seattle Washington 2063739500 sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Markatos Christopher Markatos 217 E. 24th Street STE 102 Holland Michigan 2482314222 chris@markatosonline.com
The HON Company Jeff Anderson 200 Oak Street Muscatine Iowa 4128048216 andersonjeff@honcompany.com
OFS Brands Anna McClelland 1204 East Sixth Street Huntingburg South Carolina 704-771-9003 amcclelland@ofsbrands.com
Allsteel Inc. Laura Perry 6808 N 11th Street Phoenix Arizona 480-416-4791 PerryL@allsteeloffice.com
JSJ Furniture Corporation dba izzy+ Lisa Weinley 17237 Van Wagoner Road Spring Lake Michigan 574-821-1267 lisa.weinley@izzyplus.com
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Allsteel Marian Morley 2210 Second Ave Muscatine Iowa 301-448-0069 morleym@allsteeloffice.com
Krueger International, Inc. Lee Amundson 1330 Bellevue Green Bay Wisconsin 8004549796 lee.amundson@ki.com
Best Buy Matt Butler 7400 Brookpark Rd Cleveland Ohio 4403704825 matt@bestbuy.com
Kimball Kris Kendall 1600 Royal St Jasper Indiana 812-482-8644 kris.kendall@kimball.com
The Gunlocke Company, LLC Mike Kull One Gunlocke Drive Wayland New York 5859919540 GunlockeGovContracts@hnicorp.com
Jasper Group kathy Vonderheide 225 Clay Street Jasper Indiana 800-457-4511 kvonderheide@jaspergroup.us.com
National Office Furniture, Inc. Melissa Fuller 1610 Royal Street Jasper Indiana 8124816479 melissa.fuller@nationalofficefurniture.com
VS America, Inc. Sam Hatch 1940 Abbott Street Charltote North Carolina 7043786500 s.hatch@vsamerica.com
Kay Davis Associates LLC Dannette Davis 2216 Wheeler Houston Texas 7135415468 dannette@kaydavisassoc.com
Trendway Matt Hinueber 13467 Quincy Holland Michigan 616-399-3900 mhinueber@trendway.com
Nightingale Corp Anna Marto 2301 Dixie Rod Mississauga Illinois 800-3638954 anna@nightingalechairs.com
National Business Furniture Teresa Darden 4100 Alpha Road Suite 111 Dallas Texas 9727642210 teresad@nbf.com
MeTEOR Education, LLC Caroline Smith 690 NE 23rd Avenue Gainesville Florida 800-699-7516 bids@meteoreducation.com
MeTEOR Education, LLC Caroline Smith 690 NE 23rd Avenue Gainesville Florida 8006997516 csmith@meteoreducation.com
HERServices Diane 820 S. Valley View Blvd Las Vegas Nevada 7028974906 dhale@herservices.com
Neutral Posture Inc. Paula Overall 3904 N. Texas Avenue Bryan Texas 979-778-0502 ext. 10poverall@neutralposture.com
Miller's Supplies At Work Craig Davis 8600 Cinder Bed Road Lorton Virginia 703-340-7923 cdavis@millersoffice.com
US Computers Saleem Shiekh 181 W. Orangethorpe, Suite C Placentia California 7145280514 info@uscomputersinc.com
The Raynor Group Paul Hurty 6526 Wynkoop Street Los Angeles California 310-908-5734 phurty@raynorgroup.com
US Computers Saleem Shiekh 181 W. Orangethorpe Ave. Suite C Placentia California 800-550-8783 info@uscomputersinc.com
The Human Solution Kevin Wenberg 2139 Anderson Lane Austin Texas 512-697-9330 kevin@upliftdesk.com
Kay davis Associates Billy Williams 2216 Wheeler Houston Texas 7135415468 ksupport@kaydavisassoc.com
Onvia Source Management 509 Olive Way Seattle Washington 2063739500 svcagency@onvia.com
Prime Vendor Inc. Kim Jones 4622 Cedar Avenue, N/A Wilmington, NC North Carolina 8007469554 primevendor124@gmail.com
Bidnet Bid Net 15 British American Blvd Latham New York 8006771997 GBS@BIDNET.COM
Office Depot Greg Vlassopoulos 3001 Frost Road Bristol Pennsylvania 4843248284 g.vlassopoulos@officedepot.com
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